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The Candidate will be admitted in respective courses in order of merit,
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subject to determination of eligibility criteria at the time of counseling.

Roll No Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

810002

810032

810184

810516

810038

810680

810257

810556

810592

810529

810275

810577

810709

810085

810699

810498

Krit Pahul Singh Dhaliwal

Amrit Pal Singh
Devinder Kaur

Sachin Pal
Amarjit Pal
Kamlesh Rani

Akshya
Jeet Singh
Madhu

Anuj Kaushal
Daya Nand
Sudershna

Sahil Bandan
Jeet Kumar Bandan
Reshma Kumari

Divyanshu Dhiman
Updesh Nath Dhiman
Veena Dhiman

Mohini Walia
Khem Chand
Lalita Rani

Deepali
Deepak Kumar
Anuradha

Hemant Sandal
Jasbir Singh Sandal
Sushma Sandal

Minal Sonkar

Pushpinder Kumar Sonkar

Usha Sonkar

T Simran Majok
Nathu Ram Majok
Usha Devi

Simranpreet Kaur
Manohar Singh
Lakhwinder Kaur

Sahil Kumar
Narender Singh
Lalita Kumari

Rajinder Kaur
Kuldeep Singh
Manjit Kaur

Neha

Mr. Naresh Kumar
Mrs. Neelam
Peeyush

Rattan Chand Dheer
Kanta Dheer

Category : Scheduled Caste
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Roll No Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

810051

810233

810080

810553

810706

810088

810068

810245

810111

810794

810523

810304

810042

810265

810791

810790

Page No:

MBA Sectoral Programmes UIAMS, PU - Session 2018-19
The Candidate will be admitted in respective courses in order of merit,
subject to determination of eligibility criteria at the time of counseling.

Kumar Sarath
Kamal Singh
Sunita Singh
Pooja Gupta
Pappu Gupta
Rani Gupta
Nitika

Raj Kuamr

Sunita

Tripti Birla

Ashok Kumar Birla

Sudershna Birla

Kirti Nayyar
Manoj Nayyar
Kushal Nayyar

Mandeep Kumar
Gurnek Chand
Usha Rani

Sanjeev Kumar
Nek Raj
Vyasa Devi

Komal Kashyap
Roshan Kashyap
Nisha Kashyap

Shivangi Lamba
Gajender Pal
Dharma Pal

Ashish Kumar
Dharm Pal
Saroj Kumari

Navneet Basor
Om Parkash
Kawaljeet Basor

Lavpreet
Harjinder Pal
Rita Rani

Jaswinder Kaur
Shubeg Singh
Surjeet Kaur
Gurwinder Kaur

Jalandhar Singh
Charanjeet Kaur

Harsimranjot Kaur

Hoshiar Singh
Manpreet Kaur

Asha
Tota Ram
Ram Wati

Category : Scheduled Caste
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subject to determination of eligibility criteria at the time of counseling.

Roll No

810159

810715

810753

810473

810549

Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

Akshay Kumar
Ashok Kumar
Archana

Raman Kumar
Rakesh Kumar
Santosh Kumari

Komal Kumari
Narata Ram
Mangla Rani

Debasish Ghadei
Sanatan Ghadei
Shantilata Ghadei

Rahul Kumar
Bhuneshvar Paswan
Baleshvari Devi

Category : Scheduled Caste
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subject to determination of eligibility criteria at the time of counseling.

Roll No Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

810723

810678

810379

810142

Mahaki Meena
Mahender Singh Meena
Kirpa Devi

Sanjeev Kumar
Late Gagan Singh
Sulochana Devi

Asmita Tirkey

P. V. Tirkey

Lily Kumudini Tirkey
Abhishek Sharma
Joginder Kumar
Sudesh Kumari

Category : Scheduled Tribe
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Roll No

810669

810595

810259

810292

810298

810668

810136

810731

810132

810625

810178

810461

810180

810173

810375

810182

Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

Vasundhara Sahi
Pitra Bhushan Sahi
Sunila Sahi

Jayant Verma
Rakesh Verma
Sheetal Verma

Sherry Nahar

Gopal Masih

Raj

Shubham Sewal

Chander Shekhar Sewal
Jitendra Sewal

Munish Choudhary
Krishan Chand
Nirmla Devi

Sudhi
Ramesh Kumar
Veena

Navjot Singh Chahal
Harjeet Singh Chahal
Harpinder Kaur Chahal

Mukta
Rakesh Lal
Neetu

Aakanksha Yadav
Subhash Yadav
Kanta Yadav

Komal Verma
Anil Kumar
Mamta Verma

Manan Nagi
Jatinder Nagi
Dipy Nagi

Aman Kumar Dhami

Manoj Kumar Dhami
Rajni Bala

Alka Yadav
Satbir Yadav
Jasmati Yadav

Divya Pal
Mukesh Kumar
Sarita Rani

Rahul
Desh Raj
Anu Bala

Rohit Kumar
Devi Dayal
Sudesh Kumari

Category : Backward Class
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Roll No

810027

810332

810331

810335

810212

810437

810237

810333

810783

810788
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Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

Amandeep
Naresh Chand
Kamlesh Devi

Kushal Kumar
Naseeb Chand
Suman Kumari

Abhishek Choudhary
Surinder Kumar
Asha Rani

Himanshu
Anil Kumar
Poonam

Jaswinder Saini
Devidyal Saini
Amar jeet Kaur

Kamal Kumar
Balwinder Kumar
Reeta Devi

Amit Singh
Amit

Sushila Devi
Aayesha
Sunder Lal
Kamlesh

Himanshu Bassi
Sohan Lal

Neena Kapoor
Tejpal Singh
Surender Pal Singh
Nirmal Kaur

Twinkle Salgotra
Naresh Kumar Salgotra
Pinki Salgotra

Ajay Kumar
Sanjeeev Kumar
Pingla Devi

Category : Backward Class
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Roll No Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

810504

810463

810597

810298

810411

810740

810741

810117

810628

810446

810787

810751

810466

810316

810182

810764

Bharti Devi
Daljeet Singh
Reena Devi

Rajesh Kumar Padhy

Narasingha Padhy
Archana Padhy

Nitesh Goswami

Madan Lal Goswami

Sharmila Goswami

Munish Choudhary
Krishan Chand
Nirmla Devi

Shikha Patial
Malkiat Singh
Krishna Devi

Malkeet Singh Bajwa
Bahadur Singh Bajwa
Manjeet Kaur Bajwa

Arvind Thakur
Vijay Kumar
Anita Kumari
Pankaj Sharma
Suresh Kumar
Sheela Devi

Akhilesh Kalotra
Labh Singh

Vijay Kumari
Mahima

Sunil Malik
Kiran Malik

Sharan Sharma

Ashok Kumar Sharma

Suman Lata

Shivesh Kalia
Dse Raj Kalia
Tripta Devi

Sahil
Santosh Kumar
Binta Devi

Saurav Sharma
Subhash Chand
Kusum Sharma

Rohit Kumar
Devi Dayal
Sudesh Kumari

Ankit Sharma
Parveen Kumar
Ranjana Kumari

Category : Defence

1



No

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Provisional Merit List of Candidates for admission to
MBA Sectoral Programmes UIAMS, PU - Session 2018-19

The Candidate will be admitted in respective courses in order of merit,

Page No:

subject to determination of eligibility criteria at the time of counseling.

Roll No Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

810234

810332

810641

810237

810010

810735

810794

810791

810215

810505

810530

810323

810759

810486

810119

810731

Shubham Thakur
Vijay Singh Thakur
Soma Devi

Kushal Kumar
Naseeb Chand

Suman Kumari

Akshey Kunihal
Vipan Kunihal
Sarita Rani

Amit Singh

Amit

Sushila Devi

Vrinda Dhingra
Sanjay Kumar Dhingra
Pooja Dhingra

Tripta Verma

Roopchand
Sudha

Ashish Kumar
Dharm Pal
Saroj Kumari

Harsimranjot Kaur
Hoshiar Singh
Manpreet Kaur

Ajay Kumar
Sanjeeev Kumar
Pingla Devi

Raman Singh
Pritam Singh
Champa Devi

Aman Amritesh
Sanjay Kumar Singh
Jyoti Singh

Ramesh

Sham Bahadur
Khima Kumari

Harpreet Singh
Gurmeet Ram
Ravinder Kaur

Ghanshyam Choudhary
Vijaykumar Choudhary
Kiran Choudhary
Divjyot Singh
Surender Pal Singh
Parminder Kaur

Mukta
Rakesh Lal
Neetu

Category : Defence
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Roll No Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

810100

810472

810290

810442

810035

810041

810636

Isha Parashar
Dk Parashar
Neelam Parashar

Baldeep Singh
Pawan Kumar
Kamla Devi

Sanubiya Ali
Hashim Ali
Farhana Bano

Udita

Jagdish Singh
Ranjana Thapa
Sonali Kumari
Surendra Kumar
Leelawati

Vishal Parmar
Tek Chand Parmar
Pushpa Parmar

Nitesh Kumar
Sn Puri
Kunti Devi

Category : Defence
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Category : Freedom Fighter
Roll No Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

810415 Mayank Prashar
Raj Singh Prashar
Kamlesh Kumari

810230 Varun Chandel
Narinder Kumar Chandel
Nirmal Chandel
810466 Sahil
Santosh Kumar
Binta Devi

1
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Category : Person with Disability
Roll No Name/Father's Name/Mother's Name

810356 Garima Puri
Mr.tara Chand Puri

Mrs. Veena Puri

1



